MA - 'MA'
Total Entries: 6
1T MA 710 Jack Neely

2T MA 317 Andrew Surprenant

3T MA 666 Fabio Ventura

4 MA 16 Dave Williams

5 MA 10 Phillip Russell

6 MA 14 Mark Bancroft

MB - 'MB'
Total Entries: 5

1T MB 177 Aaron Williams

2T MB 49 Gene Van Glahn

3T MB 39 Chris Miller
4 MB 30 Julio Ruiz
5 MB 111 Gary Lively
SA - 'SA’

Total Entries: 4
1T SA 25 Dan Mulchi

2T SA

3T SA 74 Tracy Smith

4 SA 152 Andres Valencia

SB - 'SB'
Total Entries: 7
1T SB 87 Ken Tuerff

2T SB 38 Evan Smith
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FAS

FAST Autocross - -
Final Results
Total Registered: 33, with Times: 33

MA MB SA SB P
Car Color Run 1.. Run 2..
2000 Honda S2000 Red 42.172 41.991+2
41.141 41.196
1998 BMW 357 Green 45.052 44.478
42.131 42.152
2018 Subaru WRX STI Blue 44.580 44.896+1
42.695 43.739
2001 Mazda Miata Blue 42.852+1 42.732
42.250+1 48.923+DNF
2005 Honda S2000 Blue 42.880 43.086+1
43.674 43.614
2011 Ford Mustang GT White 50.151 49.183+1
47.989 47.278
Car Color Run 1.. Run 2..
1990 Mazda Miata White 45.004+DNF 41.999
43.792+1 41.073
2019 Volkswagen GTI Blue 45.414 44,181
44.062 42.205
2015 Mitsubishi Mirage Blue 47.844+3 45.897+3
44.402+2 45.312+2
1999 Mazda Miata Green 48.551 46.805
47.074 47.287
2001 Honda Insight Red 69.582+DNF 52.008+DNF
49.474 47.768
Car Color Run 1.. Run 2..
2014 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 42.149+1 42.170
41.839 41.802
2003 Honda S2000 Black 41.924+DNF 42.191
41.644+DNF 50.448+DNF
2001 Porsche Boxster S Silver 45.152 43.701
42.654+2 42.749
2000 Honda S2000 Silver 45.653 45.266
45.059 44,251
Car Color Run 1.. Run 2..
1994 Mazda Miata Black 59.763+DNF 44.058+1
44.359 42.940
2013 Hyundai Genesis Cpe R-Spec Black 44.143 42.969
45.299 42.728+1
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Run 3.. Run 4..
40.518+DNF 40.749
44.985 42.685
43.548+DNF 43.702
49.168+1 42.771
53.728+DNF 50.231+DNF
48.561 48.591

Run 3.. Run 4..
41.288 40.838+1
43.187 42.931+DNF
44.647+1 45.304+1
47.539 47.551
49.732+DNF 51.332

Run 3.. Run 4..
41.942 41.641
41.899 41.067+2
44.610 43.159
44.351 44.005

Run 3.. Run 4..
43.766 55.630
42.975 43.297

Total

40.749
(-]
1.382
42.131
+1.382
42.695
+0.564
42.732
+0.037
42.880
+0.148
47.278
+4.398

Total

41.073
(-]
1.132
42.205
+1.132
46.647
+4.442
46.805
+0.158
47.768
+0.963

Total

41.641
[-]
0.258
41.899
+0.258
42.749
+0.850
44.005
+1.256

Total

42.940
(-]
0.029
42.969
+0.029



3T

SB 24 Steven Brand

SB 118 Bruce Vanhoozen

SB 131 Jean Hungiville

SB 29 Gregory Zollo

SB 218 Nick Strosnider

P - 'Pro Index'
Total Entries: 11

1

10

11

S1 134 Robert Palmblad

M2 1 Drew Scoda

S5 93 Ben Wheaton
S4 31 Jamie Sculerati
M4 37 Steven Frank
M4 3 Loren Williams
S1 197 David Marcus
M2 23 Matthew Sullivan
M4 33 William Lynch
S1 97 Laura Campbell

M2 321 Sally Finney

2017 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE

2015 Ford Fiesta ST

2001 Mazda Miata

2014 Mercedes-Benz CLA250

2016 Subaru Impreza Sport

2019 Mazda MX-5

2004 Mazda Speed MX-5

2014 Ford Fiesta ST

2001 Mazda Miata

2016 Volkswagen Golf Wgn

2015 Mitsubishi Mirage

2017 BMW M2

2005 Mazda Speed MX-5

2016 Volkswagen Golf Wgn

2017 BMW M2

1999 Mazda Miata

Top Times Of Day

Raw time
Pax
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Yellow

Silver

Black

Black

White

Car Color

Red

TITanium

Green

Black

Blue

Blue

Blue

Orange

Blue

Blue

Red

Time

40.039
32.552

45.931
44.500
46.168+2
44.684
50.505+DNF
46.461+1
45.702+DNF
46.905
55.174
50.743

Run 1..

41.373+2
39.707+1

41.535
40.239
43.718
42.372+1
45.259
42.464
43.639
42.860
43.329
43.876
44.678+2
42.603
46.657
42.358
45.403
43.270+1
45.186+1
43.408
49.619
48.500

Class #
PM2 1
PS1 134

45.196

44,156+DNF

47.308

46.456+DNF 47.098

46.657 45.679+2
44.750
45.085 44.739
51.222+DNF
48.173 47.673
46.014
46.482+DNF
51.669 50.980
49.549

Run 2.. Run 3..
41.011 40.984+1
44.004+1
40.688 40.659
40.039
43.105+2 42.916+1
42.805
44.249 43.366
42.481
42,550 43.841
43.399
42.431+1  42.789+1
42.255+1
43.277+5  42.765
40.202+2
43.932 42.759+1
42.809
46.053 44.306
43.264+1
44.219 43.780
43.342
48.417+1 48.875
47.171

Driver
Drew Scoda

Robert Palmblad

49.869

Run 4..

40.337

40.901

42.846

42.845

42.878+1

42.980

42.457+2

44,192

43.730

43.291

50.294

44.500
+1.531
44.684
+0.184
46.014
+1.330
46.905
+0.891
49.549
+2.644

Total

32.552
(-]
0.119
32.671
+0.119
33.002
+0.331
33.461
+0.459
33.827
+0.366
34.169
+0.342
34.380
+0.211
34.564
+0.184
34.765
+0.201
34.935
+0.170
38.491
+3.556



